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E/No
1701
1437
1411
1200
1207
902
1446
1409
1215
905

Names

Betty Breton
Nola Collins
Del Edwards
Barbara Morgan
Marion Jones
Alma Jamieson
Sheila Newman
Carol Liddy
Shirley Clare
Cecilia Jenner

Gl
163
176
134
168
137

115
166
100

130

G2
171
113
153
124
157
147

135
158

135

G3
177
169
178
177
159
172
136
152
136
0

Total
511
458
465
469
453
434
437
410
401

0

Ave
170
152
155
156
151
144
145
136
133

105
111
102
96

108
111
99

114

114
99

616
569
567
565
561
545
536
524
515
99
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